
Sunday Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday
7.9.2014 8.9.2014 9.9.2014 11.9.2014 12.9.2014

Trip 1. (2 groups)

Trip 2. (2 groups)

Trip 3. (2 groups)

Lunch packet

Free time
Free time

Departures

Dinner at Menza

Lunch at Menza

Arrival of delegations, 

Registration at Menza, 

accommodation

Info meeting of the team 

leaders in the Foyer of the 

accommodation

KIA Factory                                   

The historical logging Switchback 

Railway

Project presentation,                

Open for public at the 

University of Žilina

Dinner at Menza

Closing Ceremony at Menza

Lunch at Menza

Cultural Evening at Menza

Dinner at Menza

Demänovská Cave of Liberty

The Strečno Castle                      

Rafting tradition on the river Váh  

– Strečno valley

Project presentation,                

Open for public at the 

University of Žilina

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

Project presentation

4:30 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

PROGRAM EXPO SCIENCES EUROPE 2014, ŽILINA, SLOVAKIA
Wednesday
10.9.2014

Breakfast at Menza

Stands installation                     

at  the University of Žilina

Breakfast at Menza Breakfast at Menza Breakfast at Menza

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Arrival of delegations, 

Registration at Menza, 

accommodation

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

Breakfast at Menza

Open for public  

at the University 

of Žilina

Dinner at Menza

WORKSHOPs

Project presentation,                

Open for public at the 

University of Žilina

Opening Ceremony                            

at the University of Žilina

Lunch at Menza

Stands installation

Project presentation,                

Open for public at the            

University of Žilina

Dinner at Menza

Lunch at Menza

Stands removing

Free time
Free time


