PROGRAM EXPO SCIENCES EUROPE 2014, ŽILINA, SLOVAKIA

	Sunday 7.9.2014	Monday 8.9.2014	Tuesday 9.9.2014	Wednesday 10.9.2014		Thursday 11.9.2014	Friday 12.9.2014
7:00 AM — 8:00 AM — 9:00 AM —		Breakfast at Menza	Breakfast at Menza	Breakfast at Menza		Breakfast at Menza	Breakfast at Menza
10:00 AM — 11:00 AM — 12:00 PM —	Arrival of delegations, Registration at Menza, accommodation	Stands installation at the University of Žilina	Project presentation, Open for public at the University of Žilina	Project pr Open for public at the University of Žilina	workshops	Trip 1. (2 groups) KIA Factory The historical logging Switchback Railway	
1:00 PM -	Lunch at Menza	Lunch at Menza	Lunch at Menza	Lunch at Menza		Trip 2. (2 groups)	
2:00 PM — 2:30 PM — 3:00 PM —	Arrival of delegations, Registration at Menza, accommodation	Stands installation Opening Ceremony at the University of Žilina		Project presentation, Open for public at the University of Žilina		The Strečno Castle Rafting tradition on the river Váh – Strečno valley	Departures
3:30 PM — 4:00 PM — 4:30 PM —		Project presentation, Open for public at the University of Žilina	Project presentation, Open for public at the University of Žilina			Trip 3. (2 groups) Demänovská Cave of Liberty Lunch packet	
5:00 PM —				Stands removing		Dinner at Menza	
6:00 PM —	Dinner at Menza		Dinner at Menza	Dinner at Menza		Closing Ceremony at Menza	
7:00 PM —	Info meeting of the team leaders in the Foyer of the	Dinner at Menza		Free time			
9:00 PM —	accommodation Free time	Free time	Cultural Evening at Menza			Free time	